
                                           
                                           
                          Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted by Fond du Lac High School
                    Rolling Meadows Golf Course | Fond du Lac, WI
                                           
                                  September 30, 2022
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    43  Homestead                                   (20:21.1  101:45.5 1:15.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Savannah Fraley         12   19:35.8
  2      6  Sierra Gill             10   20:18.8
  3      7  Caroline Garsha         11   20:20.2
  4     12  Alexandra Gaskin        10   20:39.9
  5     17  Olivia Boyle            11   20:50.8
  6   ( 23) Kaitlyn Haberer         12   21:06.5
  7   ( 38) Shaylin Swenson         10   22:13.5

  2.    50  Stevens Point                               (20:30.4  102:31.8 0:48.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Sarah Hopp              11   19:59.0
  2     10  Jalyssa Groskreutz      10   20:28.8
  3     11  Megan Yang              9    20:31.2
  4     13  Edith Franzen           11   20:45.5
  5     14  Lilly Higgins           12   20:47.3
  6   ( 15) Brittany Beadles        12   20:47.6
  7   ( 19) Lauren Johnson          9    20:56.1

  3.    62  Germantown                                  (20:35.0  102:54.9 1:18.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Claire Reedy            10   20:04.0
  2      4  Lizzy Liker             11   20:09.2
  3      8  Samyiah Fox             9    20:20.9
  4     20  Erin Fredrickson        12   20:58.2
  5     27  Ella Armstrong          10   21:22.6
  6   ( 30) Izzy Mrzyglod           12   21:35.4
  7   ( 39) Keira Lorbecki          10   22:19.4

  4.   108  Appleton North                              (21:04.8  105:23.9 1:22.9)
==========================================================
  1      5  Ava Helmbrecht          9    20:16.5
  2     21  Sophia Scherwinski      9    20:58.8
  3     22  Lauren Podlasek         11   21:04.4
  4     28  Sophia Busch            9    21:24.8
  5     32  KATHERINE MATHEUS       11   21:39.4
  6   ( 34) Adeline Brzozowski      11   21:46.4
  7   ( 36) Francesca Augelli       12   21:48.3

  5.   147  Neenah                                      (21:29.6  107:27.6 0:38.7)
==========================================================
  1     24  Brooke Veith            10   21:09.3
  2     26  Lauren Linstedt         11   21:14.4
  3     29  Elsa Gruber             9    21:30.8
  4     33  Eva Thompson            12   21:45.1
  5     35  Mea Jones               9    21:48.0
  6   ( 43) Madison Eckhart         9    22:36.7
  7   ( 44) Claire Gloudemans       10   22:38.4

  6.   152  Appleton East                               (21:51.8  109:18.6 2:27.3)
==========================================================
  1     16  Olivia Rechner          12   20:50.1
  2     18  Madison Rechner         12   20:52.6
  3     25  Melanie Weis            12   21:11.5
  4     46  Leah Eggleston          11   23:07.0
  5     47  Audrey Loritz           10   23:17.4



  7.   158  Manitowoc Lincoln                           (21:46.5  108:52.3 2:02.7)
==========================================================
  1      9  Sarah Bolchen           9    20:27.2
  2     31  Joselyn Manders         10   21:37.3
  3     37  Addison Jalbert         10   21:48.3
  4     40  Elena Zavala            12   22:29.6
  5     41  Gwen Stryzewski         11   22:29.9
  6   ( 42) Audrey Rabitz           12   22:31.0
  7   ( 45) Breanna Jansky          10   22:59.5



                                           
                                           
                          Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted by Fond du Lac High School
                    Rolling Meadows Golf Course | Fond du Lac, WI
                                           
                                  September 30, 2022
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Savannah Fraley    12   Homestead                    19:35.8  6:19 
    2    2 Sarah Hopp         11   Stevens Point                19:59.0  6:26 
    3    3 Claire Reedy       10   Germantown                   20:04.0  6:28 
    4    4 Lizzy Liker        11   Germantown                   20:09.2  6:30 
    5    5 Ava Helmbrecht     9    Appleton North               20:16.5  6:32 
    6    6 Sierra Gill        10   Homestead                    20:18.8  6:33 
    7    7 Caroline Garsha    11   Homestead                    20:20.2  6:33 
    8    8 Samyiah Fox        9    Germantown                   20:20.9  6:33 
    9    9 Sarah Bolchen      9    Manitowoc Lincoln            20:27.2  6:35 
   10   10 Jalyssa Groskreutz 10   Stevens Point                20:28.8  6:36 
   11   11 Megan Yang         9    Stevens Point                20:31.2  6:37 
   12   12 Alexandra Gaskin   10   Homestead                    20:39.9  6:40 
   13   13 Edith Franzen      11   Stevens Point                20:45.5  6:41 
   14   14 Lilly Higgins      12   Stevens Point                20:47.3  6:42 
   15   15 Brittany Beadles   12   Stevens Point                20:47.6  6:42 
   16   16 Olivia Rechner     12   Appleton East                20:50.1  6:43 
   17   17 Olivia Boyle       11   Homestead                    20:50.8  6:43 
   18   18 Madison Rechner    12   Appleton East                20:52.6  6:44 
   19   19 Lauren Johnson     9    Stevens Point                20:56.1  6:45 
   20   20 Erin Fredrickson   12   Germantown                   20:58.2  6:45 
   21   21 Sophia Scherwinski 9    Appleton North               20:58.8  6:46 
   22   22 Lauren Podlasek    11   Appleton North               21:04.4  6:47 
   23   23 Kaitlyn Haberer    12   Homestead                    21:06.5  6:48 
   24   24 Brooke Veith       10   Neenah                       21:09.3  6:49 
   25   25 Melanie Weis       12   Appleton East                21:11.5  6:50 
   26   26 Lauren Linstedt    11   Neenah                       21:14.4  6:51 
   27      Lorena Hill        9    Stevens Point                21:18.1  6:52 
   28      Macy Broten        9    Fond du Lac                  21:18.9  6:52 
   29   27 Ella Armstrong     10   Germantown                   21:22.6  6:53 
   30   28 Sophia Busch       9    Appleton North               21:24.8  6:54 
   31   29 Elsa Gruber        9    Neenah                       21:30.8  6:56 
   32   30 Izzy Mrzyglod      12   Germantown                   21:35.4  6:57 
   33   31 Joselyn Manders    10   Manitowoc Lincoln            21:37.3  6:58 
   34   32 Katherine Matheus  11   Appleton North               21:39.4  6:59 
   35      Alyssa Giese       12   Fond du Lac                  21:41.4  6:59 
   36   33 Eva Thompson       12   Neenah                       21:45.1  7:01 
   37   34 Adeline Brzozowski 11   Appleton North               21:46.4  7:01 
   38   35 Mea Jones          9    Neenah                       21:48.0  7:01 
   39   36 Francesca Augelli  12   Appleton North               21:48.3  7:02 
   40   37 Addison Jalbert    10   Manitowoc Lincoln            21:48.3  7:02 
   41      Kate Kleist        11   Appleton North               21:49.7  7:02 
   42   38 Shaylin Swenson    10   Homestead                    22:13.5  7:10 
   43   39 Keira Lorbecki     10   Germantown                   22:19.4  7:12 
   44      Amelia Horwitz     11   Homestead                    22:20.9  7:12 
   45   40 Elena Zavala       12   Manitowoc Lincoln            22:29.6  7:15 
   46   41 Gwen Stryzewski    11   Manitowoc Lincoln            22:29.9  7:15 
   47   42 Audrey Rabitz      12   Manitowoc Lincoln            22:31.0  7:15 
   48   43 Madison Eckhart    9    Neenah                       22:36.7  7:17 
   49   44 Claire Gloudemans  10   Neenah                       22:38.4  7:18 
   50      Elise Olson        9    Germantown                   22:43.4  7:19 
   51   45 Breanna Jansky     10   Manitowoc Lincoln            22:59.5  7:25 
   52   46 Leah Eggleston     11   Appleton East                23:07.0  7:27 
   53   47 Audrey Loritz      10   Appleton East                23:17.4  7:30 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


